
Fall 2024 Spring 2025

2200 1 2200
2201 Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1 2201
2205 3 2205
2209 3 2210
2210 4 2215
2240 GE D3 3 2240
2244 3 2245
2246 3 2247
2251 3 2250
2261 3 2252
2270 3 2260
2281 2 2262
2285 3 2275
2286 2 2282
2291 2 2287
3302 3 2292
3303 3 3303
3305 3 3304
3306 3 3306
3310 3 3310
3324 3 3324
3358 3 3350
3384 3 3358
4450 3 3384
4498 3 4450
5575 3 4498

5575

Total Units 72

Fall 2025 Spring 2026

2200 1 2200
2201 Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1 2201
2205 3 2205
2209 3 2210
2210 4 2215
2240 GE D3 3 2240
2244 3 2245
2246 3 2247
2251 3 2250
2261 3 2252
2270 3 2260
2275 3 2262
2281 2 2282
2287 2 2285
2291 2 2286
3302 3 2292
3303 3 3303
3305 3 3304
3306 3 3306
3310 3 3310
3324 3 3324
3358 3 3350
3384 3 3358
4450 3 3384
4498 3 4450
5575 3 4498

5575
Total Units 72

Department Name: CHILD DEVELOPMENT - SB CAMPUS

Course 
Number

Course Title

GE Category (if 
applicable)

Units

Course 
Number

Child Development as a Major

Diversity in Child Development
Health, Safety, and Nutrition

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Introduction to Child Development

Observation and Methods: I/T Development
Observation and Methods: SA Development

Effective Interactions with Infants and Toddlers
Effective Interactions with PK and ESA

Middle Childhood Development
Effective Interactions with I/T: Laboratory

Interactions, Activities, & Programs w/ SA/Adol
Interactions Laboratory: SA/Adol

Effective Interactions with PK/ESA: Laboratory
History of Childhood

Parenting and Family Relations
Language Development

Early Childhood Special Education
Applied Research Methods

Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood
Cognitive Development

Social and Emotional Development
Child Assessment

Advanced Child and Family Development
Advanced Practicum Experience

Course
Number

Course Title GE Category
(if applicable)

Units Course
NumberChild Development as a Major

Diversity in Child Development
Health, Safety, and Nutrition

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Introduction to Child Development

Observation and Methods: I/T Development
Observation and Methods: SA Development

Effective Interactions with Infants and Toddlers
Effective Interactions with PK and ESA

Middle Childhood Development
Adolescent & Emerging Adulthood Development

Effective Interactions with I/T: Laboratory
Activities Laboratory: School Age/Adolescence
Effective Interactions with PK/ESA: Laboratory

History of Childhood
Parenting and Family Relations

Language Development
Early Childhood Special Education

Applied Research Methods
Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood

Cognitive Development
Social and Emotional Development

Child Assessment
Advanced Child and Family Development

Advanced Practicum Experience



Spring 2025

1
Foundattional Skills for CD Majors 1

3
4
3

GE D3 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

75

Spring 2026

1
Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1

3
4
3

GE D3 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

75

Department Name: CHILD DEVELOPMENT - SB CAMPUS

Course Title

GE Category (if 
applicable)

Units
Child Development as a Major

Diversity in Child Development
Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development

School, Family, and Community
Introduction to Child Development

Observation and Methods: PK/ESA Development
Observation and Methods: Adol Development

Infant and Toddler Development
Infant and Toddler Activities and Programs

Early Childhood Development
PK and ESA Activities and Programs

Adolescent & Emerging Adulthood Development
I/T Activities and Programs: Laboratory

Activities Laboratory: School Age/Adolescence
PK/ESA Activities and Programs: Laboratory

Parenting and Family Relations
Play and Effective Practice with Children

Early Childhood Special Education
Applied Research Methods

Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood
Development of Exceptional Children

Cognitive Development
Social and Emotional Development

Child Assessment
Advanced Child and Family Development

Advanced Practicum Experience
Total Units

Course Title GE Category
(if applicable)

Units
Child Development as a Major

Diversity in Child Development
Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development

School, Family, and Community
Introduction to Child Development

Observation and Methods: PK/ESA Development
Observation and Methods: Adol Development

Infant and Toddler Development
Infant and Toddler Activities and Programs

Early Childhood Development
PK and ESA Activities and Programs

I/T Activities and Programs: Laboratory
Interactions, Activities, & Programs w/ SA/Adol

Interactions Laboratory: SA/Adol
PK/ESA Activities and Programs: Laboratory

Parenting and Family Relations
Play and Effective Practice with Children

Early Childhood Special Education
Applied Research Methods

Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood
Development of Exceptional Children

Cognitive Development
Social and Emotional Development

Child Assessment
Advanced Child and Family Development

Advanced Practicum Experience
Total Units


